252
G314
G314
■
●
Nr.
d
min-max
mm
l3
mm
l1
mm
d3
Ø
mm e-Code
412  4.0 mm ÷ 12.0 mm x 1.0 mm 5.0 80 6.0 G314412
1220 12.0 mm ÷ 20.0 mm x 1.0 mm 4.0 76 9.0 G3141220
2030 20.0 mm ÷ 30.0 mm x 1.0 mm 4.0 88 12.0 G3142030
3040 30.0 mm ÷ 40.0 mm x 1.0 mm 4.0 98 13.0 G3143040
420  4.0 mm ÷ 20.0 mm x 2.0 mm 4.0 76 8.0 G314420
630  6.0 mm ÷ 30.0 mm x 2.0 mm 4.0 98 10.0 G314630
M  9.0 mm ÷ 36.0 mm x 3.0 mm 3.0 86 12.0 G314M
●   圆锥钻 ●   Forets multi-diamètres ●   Konische Bohrer
●   Broca cônica ●   Broca Multi-diámetro ●   Conical Drill